
 

 انجمن سازندگان تجهیزات صنعتی ایران 

 
 ( ADB) آسیامناقصات تامین مالی شده توسط بانک توسعه اطلاعات مرتبط با 

 ر تخ  ار رت و توعام   متتط   منابع مالی کشعوراا  ضوعو  کمک ب  توسعه  بانک توسعه  سسع ا  ر رتسع ا  

 خو  تس فا ه کنند. صنه ی و زیتساخت   ااگذتر  تا بتت  تنجام پتوژهکشوراا می

تضوعا  تنجم   بت تر   تح ذیل جهت تطلاع و بهتهب  شع سب  و   اا  تنتژ  ر حوزهبتخی تز مناقصعا  تخ ت 

 فتمای د.اتیک تز موتر  کل ک ضنوتن بتت  کسب تطلاضا  ب ش ت بت رو   ر صور  تمایل تند. شده فهتست 
 

Loan 4081 and Grant 0792-TIM - Water Supply and Sanitation Investment Project 

[(WSSIP-W01) OCB/020/MOP-2023] 

53395-001; Timor-Leste; Water and other urban infrastructure and services; 

Posting date: 27 Nov 2023 

Approval Number:4081,0792 

Status:Active 

  

 

 

Deadline:17 Jan 2024 

4344-MLD: Accelerating Sustainable System Development Using Renewable Energy 

Project [G-2] 

55191-001; Maldives; Energy; Posting date: 29 Nov 2023 

Approval Number:4344 

Status:Active 

  

 

 

Deadline:14 Jan 2024 

L2990-NEP: Tanahu Hydropower Project [THL-2080/81-ICB-01] 

43281-013; Nepal; Energy; Posting date: 01 Dec 2023 

Approval Number:2990 

Status:Active 

https://www.adb.org/node/927241
https://www.adb.org/node/927241
https://www.adb.org/node/928001
https://www.adb.org/node/928001
https://www.adb.org/node/928326


 

 انجمن سازندگان تجهیزات صنعتی ایران 

  

 

Deadline:03 Jan 2024 

55040-BAN: Dhaka Power System Expansion and Strengthening Project in DESCO 

Area [DESCO/DPSESP/Package GD2] 

55040-001; Bangladesh; Energy; Posting date: 19 Oct 2023 

Status:Active 

 

  

Deadline:28 Dec 2023 

3147-SRI: Green Power Development and Energy Efficiency Improvement 

Investment Program (Tranche 1) [IFB No. CEB/DGM/TCP/2021/GPDEEIIP-T1-P5-

2]- Rebidding 47037-004 

47037-004; Sri Lanka; Energy; Posting date: 16 Nov 2023 

Approval Number:3147 

Status:Active 

  

 

Deadline:27 Dec 2023 

0841-TAJ: Dushanbe Water Supply and Sanitation Project (Additional Financing) 

[OCB/CW/AF-01] 

50347-002; Tajikistan; Water and other urban infrastructure and services; Posting 

date: 15 Nov 2023 

Approval Number:0841 

Status:Active 

  

 

Deadline:27 Dec 2023 

55236-PAK: Developing Resilient Environments and Advancing Municipal Services 

in Punjab Project [DREAMS-I-CW-01-RWASA] - CORRIGENDUM 2 

55236-001; Pakistan; Water and other urban infrastructure and services; Posting 

date: 27 Sep 2023 

Status:Active 

  

 

https://www.adb.org/node/918091
https://www.adb.org/node/918091
https://www.adb.org/node/923876
https://www.adb.org/node/923876
https://www.adb.org/node/923876
https://www.adb.org/node/923521
https://www.adb.org/node/923521
https://www.adb.org/node/913471
https://www.adb.org/node/913471

